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Directions: Roll 2 number cubes and ! oy ~N
multiply the numbers. Cover that space | I |

with a marker. You can bump your partner’s | | - LI.
space. If you cover a space with 2 stacked - J | :

markers, that space can't be bumped. The first "7 "7~ ... /

player to use all 10 of their markers first winsl  © www.thecurriculumcorner.com
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g*';g Four in a Row

ﬁg’ﬁ' multiplication 4 9
How to Play: Take turns

with your partner. Choose
two numbers from the small 7 8
square. Multiply the
numbers. Find the productin
the large square and cover it
with a marker. The first
~«~ _ playerto get four in a row
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wins!

50

20

60

30

24

14

18

50

6

16

35

90

63

27

28

20

8

40

10

45

>4

21

56

24

36

/70

12

42

15

80

18

/2

32

48

1 2_ ~




10,000 + 4,000
+200+80+4

eighteen
thousand,
sixty-three

fourteen
thousand, two

hundred
eighty-four

twenty-one
thousand, nine
hundred
seventy-one




20,000 +1,000
+200+70+1

thirty-seven
thousand, one

hund

red sixty-
tive

30,000 + 7000
+100+60+5

fifty-three
thousand, one
hundred eight

78,635

mcornet



seventy-eight

thousand, six

hundred forty-
five

90,000 + 2,000
+300+70

one hundred

twenty-eight

thousand, six
hundred thirty-

nine

70,000 + 8,000
+600+40+5

ninety-two
thousand,

three hundred
seventy

100,000 + 20,000
+8,000 + 600 +
30+9




. one hundred

twenty-eight
128,639 thousand, g

hundred thirty-

. nine

100,000 + 20,000

+8,000 + 600 + 182,038
30+9

one hundred

eight-two 100,000 + 80,000

thousand, thirty- +2,000+30+8
eight

two hundred eight
thousand, thirty-
eight




200,000 + 8,000
+30+8

eight hundred two
thousand, thirty-
eight

8,000,000 +
20,000 + 8,000 +
400+70+2

802,038

800,000 + 2,000 +
30+8

eight million,
twenty-eight
thousand, four
hundred seventy-
two




eight million, one
hundred sixty-four

thousand, three
hundred ninety-two

8,280,472

8,000,000 +
200,000 + 80,000
+400+70+2

eight million, two
thousand,
thirty-eight

8,000,000 +
100,000 + 60,000
+4,000 + 300 +
20+2

eight million, two
hundred eighty
thousand, tour
hundred seventy-
two

800,000 + 2,000 +
30+8




eight hundred
hirty-six
thousandths

8+.03+.006

eight hundred
thirty-six ten- .08 +.003 +.0006
thousandths .

one and three

hundred
1.586 eighty-six

thousandths
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one hundred
three and
eighty-six

hundredths

o}rlxe tgo%sapdﬁghrze
130868 [y i
hundredths




42

83




224

185

509

683

918

767




2,108 3,864

5,018

4,627

6,924 8,742

8,821

9,058




29,928 94,284

19,465

47,194

35,198 78,109

81,274

10,423




228,917 83,204

184,752

573,194

302,485 410,652

634,943

728,950




482.48 184.75

b84.27

928.57

284.05 618.33

903.55

723.75




857 2.058
42.854 482.751

2,402.85

2,582,953.85

284.5803

42.4829




pick Two
cards and

pick three
cards and

pick Two
cards and
subtract

pick two
car'ds and

pick three cards
and put them in
order from least

pick Two
cards and
divide to greatest

pick three cards pick a card and

and put them in round the number
order from to the greatest

greatest to least place value
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Snowflake Math ,

Pick a polka-dot direction card. Pick the number
of striped cards to complete the directions. Write
the problem and answer below.

1. 2.
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Snowflake Math ,

Pick a polka-dot direction card. Pick the number
of striped cards to complete the directions. Write
the problem and answer below.
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g Snowflake Math 205, &
() Pick a polka-dot direction card. Pick the number :
- of striped cards to complete the directions. Write <
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Noame:

10 More & .10 L

one tenth less

The number is..

one tenth more

284.28

624.93

315.74

1,482.40

5,064.37

7,284.85

8,307.31
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Noame:

.01 More & .01 Less

one tenth less

The number is.. one tenth more

81.384

72471

91428

412.64

4,291.17

6,713.36

9,582.75
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Noame:

Multiplying Decimals by 10, 100 & 1,000

The Number
Is

Multiply By I0..

Multiply by 100

Multiply By
1,000

6.2

0.8

003

66.37

23.7

.02

/4.3
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Noame:

Multiplying Decimals by 10, 100 & 1,000

The Number
Is

Multiply By I0..

Multiply by 100

Multiply By
1,000

297

8.02

31.05

64.28

24.84

99.72

1342
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